
Let's Jump Spring Classic
 30th September -  2nd October 2022 - Fiber Fresh National Equestrian Centre

Toni McIntosh - 027 557 2966

Cathy Vennell - 027 275 3549
cathyvennell@gmail.com

ESNZ Equestrian

Showjumping

Saturday

Ring 1 - Indoor  -  Sat, 07:30 am

Indoor arena

15 Introductory Horse 80cm, A2 - Art 

238 2.1

1 Glastonbury MSNZ Olivia Newsom

2 Gladiator ECPH Logan Massie

3 Double J Nike robyn jacobs

4 Thoren Dechen Deverell-stewart

5 Charlie Danielle Stanaway 

6 Double J Poacher Samantha Carrington

7 Mister Mossimo Indie Baker

8 FF Lysander Julianne Revfeim

9 Comme FU Jeremy Whale

10 Sigourney heights Karen Hartnell

11 Sriracha Dali parsons

12 Cadbury Lily Gundesen

13 So Glorious Holly Nicholson

14 Kiwi Teddy Caroline Sutherland

15 Weiti Rose Amelia wilshier

16 Peanuts Grace Mail

17 Caviar Hannah McConnell

18 November Reign Kimberleigh Prince

19 Dream Odyssey Addison Trumper

20 Nebraska MVNZ Tabitha Taylor

21 Temps De Jeu Dechen Deverell-stewart

22 Casstella Xtreme Aimee Collinson

23 Country Rosé Melanie Dudding

24 Double J Prospect Kim Best

25 Double J Jean Jennie robyn jacobs

26 Double J Thor Samantha Carrington

27 HNS Accent Bryar Kirkeby

18 Pony - 80cm, A2 - Art 238.2.1

1 Donnerossa Anya Wade

2 Manny Iyve Speirs

3 Brahan Willy Wonka Georgia Wade

4 Full Moon Fever Zaria Carter

5 Hotspot Noa

6 Hollybank Wildwind Pippa Dudding-Thomas

7 Pickles in a Jar Aleriya Domino

8 My Bella Ragazza Milla Kewish

9 Over Easy Novah parsons

10 No Faux Pa zoe manson

11 buckle up Regan Calder

12 Diva Las Vegas Summah lee

13 Good as Gold Rebecca Stretton

19 Pony - 90cm, A2 - Art 238.2.1

1 Spritzer Lottie Bull

2 BBS Picasso Noa

3 Manny Iyve Speirs

4 Brahan Willy Wonka Georgia Wade

5 My I Candy Addison Trumper

6 Full Moon Fever Zaria Carter

7 Diva Las Vegas Summah lee

8 A Flash of Spark Kate Pease

9 Pickles in a Jar Aleriya Domino

10 Over Easy Novah parsons

11 Let’s tango Dali parsons

12 No Faux Pa zoe manson

13 buckle up Regan Calder

14 I of the Storm Zoe Atkins

15 Hotspot Noa
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16 Introductory Horse 90cm, A2 - Art 

238 2.1

1 BSF First Edition Bernard Denton

2 Castalea QSH Logan Massie

3 Takapoto Squiggles Alison Rowland

4 double j Escape robyn jacobs

5 Glastonbury MSNZ Olivia Newsom

6 Golden Gaytime Sophia Stratford

7 Equulei Cola Fizz Emma Singleton

8 Calypso Xtreme Brieanna kersel

9 DSE Permissive Donna Edwards-Smith

10 Castiana Sally Strang

11 Country Rosé Melanie Dudding

12 Wallingford Zane Lisa coupe

13 Casalla Charlotte Bodie

14 Dozer Caroline Tatere

15 Takapoto Truffle Alison Rowland

16 Dream Odyssey Addison Trumper

17 HNS Accent Bryar Kirkeby

18 Stollen Bernard Denton

19 Double J Nike robyn jacobs

20 KJS Jackson Jane Stafford

21 November Reign Kimberleigh Prince

22 Mister Mossimo Indie Baker

23 Justice nzph Logan Massie

24 Nebraska MVNZ Tabitha Taylor

25 Charismatic HL Paula Riepen

26 Hilux Xtreme Ella Davison

27 Kiwi Strike Henry Martin

28 So Glorious Holly Nicholson

29 Cadbury Lily Gundesen

30 Takapoto Tabitha Penny Ranger

31 Comme FU Jeremy Whale

32 Kiwi Teddy Caroline Sutherland

33 Sriracha Dali parsons

34 Weiti Rose Amelia wilshier

35 Conberry Lace Olivia Montgomery

36 The Flash Rebecca Foley

37 Double J Jean Jennie robyn jacobs

38 Takapoto Darius Alison Rowland

17 Horse - 1.00m, A2 - Art 238 2.1

Gallipoli NZPH Liam Rutland

1 Cincinnati ECPH Logan Massie

2 Equulei Cola Fizz Emma Singleton

3 Hilux Xtreme Ella Davison

4 Calypso Xtreme Brieanna kersel

5 SP Magic Symbol Chris Smith

6 Bellhaven Misty Blue Kristin Manson

7 Cassette ECPH Dechen Deverell-stewart

8 Casalla Charlotte Bodie

9 BSF First Edition Bernard Denton

10 Cadenza Xtreme Isobel Macdonald (Izzie)

11 DSE Permissive Donna Edwards-Smith

12 DSE Tigger Moves Abby Snodgrass

13 double j Escape robyn jacobs

14 Castiana Sally Strang

15 Classic Encounter Kate Wynyard

16 Starlight Destiny Jessica Toomey

17 Huntaway Orsome Julianne Revfeim

18 BSF Sequell Sarah Denton

19 Inferno NZPH Logan Massie

20 The Normanator TORI COUSINS

21 Sheza Bluebird Beth Ogden

22 The Flash Rebecca Foley

23 Dozer Caroline Tatere

24 Ballenciaga Mylee Singleton

25 Conberry Lace Olivia Montgomery

26 Mr C Simone McConnell

27 Golden Gaytime Sophia Stratford

28 Casa Domani Ranea Pirihi

29 KJS Jackson Jane Stafford

30 La force de l'amour Andrea Macfarlane

31 Kiwi Strike Henry Martin

32 Dream Catcher Amelia wilshier

33 Takapoto Tabitha Penny Ranger

34 Stollen Bernard Denton

9 Pony - 1.00m, A2 - Art 238.2.1

1 Spritzer Lottie Bull

2 My I Candy Addison Trumper

3 TRS Sniper Regan Calder

4 Ace Iyve Speirs

5 Super Lad Anya Wade

6 BBS Picasso Noa

7 Showtym Boss Vienna Wilson

8 Let’s tango Dali parsons

9 Get the beat Henry Martin

10 Pony - 1.10m, A2 - Art 238.2.1

1 TRS Sniper Regan Calder

2 MF Spot On Zoe Atkins

3 WE Bensen Talia Good

4 Ace Iyve Speirs

5 Showtym Boss Vienna Wilson
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6 Lay Z Lad Jessica McCann

7 Get the beat Henry Martin

8 Out of the Mist Lottie Bull

12 Horse - 1.15m, A2 - Art 238 2.1

0.2 Takapoto China Isabel Devcich

0.5 Wallingford Dorado Lisa coupe

1 Zancado Blue MSNZ Amelia Newsom

2 DSE Tommy Thompson Donna Edwards-Smith

3 Al Tirah Fiesta Georgina Nicholson

4 Caesar NZPH Samantha Van Lierde

5 Snow Storm Georgie Vennell

6 Sheza Bluebird Beth Ogden

7 The Joke Maker Donna Atkinson

8 Sandhills Adele Alison Rowland

9 Dynavyte Caribou DL Sam Whale

10 Self Portrait Henry Bull

11 Central Line Jeremy Whale

12 BSF Sequell Sarah Denton

13 Off the cuff Jesse Linton

14 Madame Sushi Sally Strang

15 DSE Euroglider Elise Edwards-Smith

16 Shiraz MH Joanna Smith

17 Double J Larrikin Jesse Linton

18 Regina George Debra Brennan

19 La Luna Rossa Jessica Moore

20 Cavalier Du Rouet Kristin Manson

21 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

22 Waitangi Xtreme Ike Unsworth 

23 The Invisible Man Danielle Stanaway 

24 Fernando CSNZ Mathew Dickey

25 Kingslea Centrose Jeremy Whale

26 SP Petite Du Pas Jono Smith

27 Kettle GNZ Caira Manson

28 Las Vegas RSNZ Caroline Sutherland

29 Takapoto Cartier Alison Rowland

30 Floriant DHU Talia Good

31 LT Holst Joan Jett Stephanie Gregory

32 M.E KDs Affair Monica mcconnell

33 NW Conrado Hannah McConnell

34 Blindside SP Anna Stephen

35 Classic Encounter Kate Wynyard

36 Downtown NZPH Henry Bull

37 DSE Mannering Donna Edwards-Smith

38 WPS VaVoom Isabel Devcich

13 Horse - 1.25m, A2 - Art 238.2.1

1 Kettle GNZ Caira Manson

2 Ricochet mvnz Oliver Croucher

3 DSE Mannering Donna Edwards-Smith

4 Double J Cyclone Emma Singleton

5 Blytheburn Coruba Carissa McGregor

6 Deo Volente Aimee Collinson

7 Balboa NZPH Nakeysha Lammers

8 LT Holst Teachers Pet Kim Best

9 Dynavyte Caribou DL Sam Whale

10 Cheval De Fond Lucy Buchanan

11 WSJ Jonah Jesse Linton

12 Cadillac NZPH Samantha Van Lierde

13 Florence Logan Massie

14 Double J Hurricane Samantha Carrington

15 Gatsby NZPH lucinda askin

16 Double Whoopy Helen McNaught

17 Pampero Holly Rose

18 Haupouri Galileo NZPH Hannah Bodle

19 Distilled Silver MSNZ Olivia Newsom

20 Waitangi Imak Mathew Dickey

21 Electra NZPH Bernard Denton

22 SP Petite Du Pas Jono Smith

23 TP All Class Caira Manson

24 Marius Geordie Bull

25 Avenger Xtreme Anna Craig

26 Blindside SP Anna Stephen

27 Haupouri Turn It Blue 
NZPH

Jono Smith

28 First Class NZPH Mark Brooks

29 Eye Candy Oliver Croucher

30 Resolution Nakeysha Lammers

31 Charlize ms Sarah Forman

32 DSE Henton For Glory Donna Edwards-Smith

33 Cascade lucinda askin

34 Be Mine NZPH Duncan McFarlane

14 Horse - 1.35cm, A2 - Art 238 2.1

1 TP All Class Caira Manson

2 Whiorau Ritchie Liam Rutland

3 Bannockburn ECPH Jeremy Whale

4 Fleur DeLacour Sam Whale

5 Beau Balou Jesse Linton

6 Charlie NZPH Hannah Bodle

7 Kingslea Couture Oliver Croucher

8 DSE Henton For Glory Donna Edwards-Smith

9 Be Mine NZPH Duncan McFarlane

10 Double Whoopy Helen McNaught

11 DoubleShotNZPH Charlotte Wear

12 Kiwi Delux Liam Rutland

13 MIss Clementine Oliver Croucher
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14 Flying Dutchman DHU lucinda askin
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